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Dates are in mm/dd/yyyy.

01/05/2024 (Fri. )

01/12/2024 (Fri. )

01/19/2024 (Fri. )

01/26/2024 (Fri. )

02/02/2024 (Fri. )

02/09/2024 (Fri. )

02/16/2024 (Fri. )

02/23/2024 (Fri. )

Harmony School

Popsicle/Cookie Sign Up
Created By: Laura West

Cookies (1)

Please bring 55

cook ies.

Name: Bizzy Stokes Email: bizzystokes@gmail.com Phone:

Cookies (1)

Please bring 55

cook ies.

Name: Madison Hill Email: madisonhill623@gmail.com Phone:

Cookies (1)

Please bring 55

cook ies.

Name: Naomi Walton Email: naomiwalton94@gmail.com Phone:

Cookies (1)

Please bring 55

cook ies.

Name: Caledra Foster Email: caledra.o.foster@gmail.com Phone:

Cookies (1)

Please bring 55

cook ies.

Name: Christy Stephens Email: herbc@mailbox.sc.edu Phone:

Cookies (1)

Please bring 55

cook ies.

Name: Kendra Neely Email: kendran88@gmail.com Phone:

Cookies (1)

Please bring 55

cook ies.

Name: Caroline Chisholm Email: caroline.b.chisholm@gmail.com Phone:

Cookies (1)

Please bring 55

cook ies.

Name: Angela Ballance Email: angelaballance40@gmail.com Phone:
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03/01/2024 (Fri. )

03/08/2024 (Fri. )

03/22/2024 (Fri. )

03/29/2024 (Fri. )

04/12/2024 (Fri. )

04/19/2024 (Fri. )

04/26/2024 (Fri. )

05/03/2024 (Fri. )

05/10/2024 (Fri. )

05/17/2024 (Fri. )

Cookies (1)

Please bring 55

cook ies.

Name: Bizzy Stokes Email: bizzystokes@gmail.com Phone:

Cookies (1)

Please bring 55

cook ies.

Name: Endia Paige Email: endiasowers@yahoo.com Phone:

Cookie Sign Up (1)

Please plan to bring

55 cook ies.

Name: Marjorie Cloninger Email: cloningermg@gmail.com Phone:

Cookie Sign Up (1)

Please plan to bring

55 cook ies.

Name: LaQueenia Suber Email: suberblessed@gmail.com Phone:

Cookies (1)

Please bring 55

cook ies.

Name: Brian Williams Email: brianpaulwilliams1@gmail.com Phone:

Cookies (1)

Please bring 55

cook ies.

Name: Tosha Douglas Email: Shawnaashford@gmail.com Phone:

Cookies (1)

Please bring 55

cook ies.

Name: Sarah Bethea Email: spuck1376@aol.com Phone:

Cookies (1)

Please bring 55

cook ies.

Name: Jessica Oliver Email: iamtherealjessicaoliver@gmail.com Phone:

Cookies (1)

Please bring 55

cook ies.

Name: Email: Phone:

Cookies (1)

Please bring 55

cook ies.

Name: Renee Lyons Email: lola.lyon@icloud.com Phone:
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05/24/2024 (Fri. )

05/31/2024 (Fri. )

 

©2024 SignUpGenius, Inc. All Rights Reserved.

Privacy Policy     Terms of Service     Do Not Sell My Personal Information    

www.SignUpGenius.com
©2024 SignUpGenius. All Rights Reserved.

Cookies (1)

Please bring 55

cook ies.

Name: Bizzy Stokes Email: bizzystokes@gmail.com Phone:

Cookies (1)

Please bring 55

cook ies.

Name: Email: Phone:
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